Kroger Community Rewards

A new way to contribute to Bellarmine Chapel's mission... at no cost to you!



Register

Bellarmine Chapel as your organization of choice.





A percentage of your sale will be given from Kroger to Bellarmine, at NO cost to you!

How to Get Started

Do you have a Kroger online account?

Note: Your Kroger online account is the email and password you used to create your Kroger Plus Card. It is also the account you use in any online shopping or mobile activity.



Go to Kroger.com

Under Sign In, select Create an Account.

Complete the prompts to begin your Kroger Online Account. You may use an existing Kroger Plus Card and/or Alternate ID, or create a new one.

Once your account has been created, go to KrogerCommunityRewards.com and follow the Yes instructions.

Go to KrogerCommunityRewards.com.

Select **More Details** under **I'm a Customer**.

Sign in using the email and password connected to your Kroger Plus/Kroger Online Account.

Search for **Bellarmine Chapel** or account number **UJ016** in the Organization search.

Click Enroll.

You're finished! Now every time you swipe your Kroger Plus Card or use the Alternate ID you registered, Kroger will donate a percentage of your total purchase to Bellarmine Chapel! No further action needed for a whole year!



